B-Tron TR-C24VAC09P15A power supply box, also known as a power distribution box
• Nine (9) PTC protected outputs.
• Output fuses are rated @ 2.2 amps.
• 116VAC 60Hz, 1.46 amp input.
• Input fuse is rated @ 3.6 amp.
• AC or DC power LED Indicator.
• Unit maintains camera synchronization.
• UL Listed
• Dimensions: 12 inch (30.48 cm) H × 12 inch (30.48 cm) W × 4 inch (10.16 cm).
• 1/2” and 3/4” combination knockouts.
• 24VAC power for CCTV cameras, heaters, and other video accessories.
The B-Tron TR-C24VAC09P15A power supply box is a must-have for any surveillance system
installation. A power supply box helps installers control the power for many CCTV cameras at
once. Multiple transformers and power strips make the installation cleaner and more organized,
reducing clutter and potential dangers.
The TR-C24VAC09P15A power supply box has a 9-port power distribution block. This makes
the installation process faster and easier by eliminating the need to plug in and manage multiple
individual transformers. Providing power to your surveillance cameras is easy with the B-Tron
TR-C24VAC09P15A power supply box.
Not only is the B-Tron TR-C24VAC09P15A power supply box convenient and practical, but it is
also incredibly easy to install. The camera's power cable can be connected to the power block in
the box and plugged into a regular outlet. No need for an electrician, anyone can install this
power supply box with ease. The safety of your CCTV system is ensured by the PTC auto-reset
fuse on all B-Tron power supply boxes.